MARCIA RHODES MEMORIAL TROPHY (Perpetual)

Highest Mark gained in any one of the School Verse Speaking sections

Year
2003
2005
2009

2011
2013
2015
2017
2019

Awardee

S.H.P.M.S. (Kindergarten)
S.H.P.M.S. 2/4

S.H.P.M.S. (Infants)
S.H.P.M.S. (Primary)
Mingoola Public School
Mingoola Public School
S.H.P.M.S. (Infants)
Drake Public School

St Josephs School

Town
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Mingoola
Mingoola
Tenterfield
Drake
Tenterfield



