MARCIA RHODES MEMORIAL TROPHY (Perpetual)

Highest Mark gained in any one of the School Verse Speaking sections

Year	Awardee	Town
2003	S.H.P.M.S. (Kindergarten)	Tenterfield
2005	S.H.P.M.S. 2/4	Tenterfield
2009	S.H.P.M.S. (Infants)	Tenterfield
	S.H.P.M.S. (Primary)	Tenterfield
2011	Mingoola Public School	Mingoola
2013	Mingoola Public School	Mingoola
2015	S.H.P.M.S. (Infants)	Tenterfield
2017	Drake Public School	Drake
2019	St Josephs School	Tenterfield